
Results List for Stafford and Stone Canoe Club 

Stone Town Council Cup Div 3/4 Canoe Slalom 

Sunday 19th lune 2005 

I Judges I First Run I Second Run 

IPos I Bib I Name IAge I Club I Pen I Time I Pen I Time Total 

111 30 I Rob Neave Div P J U23 I Stafford & Stone CC jO I 71.00 jO I 69.00 69.00 

12 I 361 James Bailey Div P I 116 I Stafford & Stone CC jO I 73.00 jO I 74.00 73.00 

J3131 I Pete Willett Div P I U23 I Stafford & Stone CC jO I 77 .00 jO I 75.00 75.00 
14121 Paul Kelly Div ? I DV I Manchester C.C. 1°1102.001°1 87.oo 87.00 

JS 141 Paul Schur Div ? I DV I Stafford & Stone CC jO I 95.00 jO I 93.00 93.00 

I = I 341 Ruth Holdway Div ? I Snr I Stafford & Stone CC jO I 95.00 jO I 93.00 93.00 

J719 I Rufus McGreary Div 2 I DV lcheltenham C.C. 141 96.oo 10 I 95.oo 95.00 
JS 111 Sam Johnson Div 2 I 114 I Stafford & Stone CC 12 I 98.00 12 I 98.00 J 100.00 

J9 i8 I Emily Woodcock Div ? I l14 I Stafford & Stone cc 12 I 98.00 I° I 101.00 I 100.00 

J10161 Natalie Wilson Div ? I 114 I Stafford & Stone CC 12 I 100.00 I° I 101.00 I 101.00 

fiiT1 I Rhys Davies Div 2 I J14 I Bala C.C. 12 I 101.00 12 I 102.00 1103.00 

J12 I 371 Hannah Norish Div 2 I J12 I Stafford & Stone CC 16 I 105.00 I° I 105.00 I 105.00 

11315 I Claire Hawkins Div ? I 116 I Matlock c.c. 16 I 110.00 12 I 108.00 I 110.00 

Div 2-3 C2 .--------1 First Run I second Run I 
IPos I Bib .-I ---Na_m_e lAge I Club I Pen I Time IPen I Time .-I T-o-t-al-lPnts 

11169 IE.Joyce/T.Woodhead 1114 lstafford&Stonecc 1°1125.00121133.001125.oo 140 
12191 I S.Creese/D.Creese fiis lsalisbury C.C. 181138.00 18 I 139.00 I 146.00 140 

I Div 3 K1M ~-----1 First Run I Second Run I 
I Pos l8ib I Name I Age I Club I Pen I Time I Pen I Time ~I T-ot_a_l I Pnts 

11116 I Robyn Ffrancon Jl16 I Bala C.C. 121 97.00 I° I 95.00 I 95.0011000 12141 ITomWoodhead 1114 ~~ff0rd&Stone l°Fl°FFo 1933 

13 I 289 I Shane Creese I J18 I Salisbury C.C. 141 95.00 141 96.00 I 99.00 I 867 

14 I 296 J Stephen Hawkins J J14 I Matlock C.C. jO I 104.00 jO I 102.00 I 102.00 I 800 

15 I 260 I Daniel Bird l116 lwa1sall cc 121100.00121105.001102.00 I 800 



1619093 IMatthewlones ll14 ~~fford &Stone l°Fl2FooFo 1667 

17151 I Ian Carpenter I DV I Manchester C.C. 18 I 104.00 12 I 103.00 I 105.00 I 600 18 i 109 i Edward Joyce I J14 ~~afford & Stone 12Fl°FF I 533 

1919094 !Michael Durrant 1116 !Hastings 121101.00141110.001109.00 I 467 ~15 ~:1~in Stribblehill + I Snr !civil Service c.c. l°Fl2FF I 400 

111 I 293 ITom Raper ln2 IManchesterc.c. 1551101.00161112.001118.00 I 333 

112144 !Tim Maulin 1112 icheltenham c.c. 141124.00ro1120.001120.00 I 267 

~~1 ,Rory Fairhurst !112 ~~ndYSUI Paddler 14!120.0014 !118.00 !122.00 I 200 

~ 164 I Jeff Davies I Snr ~~ndYSUI Paddler 16 I 116.00 161121.00 I 122.00 I 200 

~ , 90971 George Davies i 114 ~~afford & stone 121124.00 141133.00 i 126.00 ~ 

Vets ~--' First Run I Second Run r---- 
1 Pos I Bib l~Na_m_e-lAge I Club IPen I Time I Pen I Time I Total IPnts 

111111 Ian Burt jDVIRibble C.C. jOJ99.OOfo I 101.00 J99.00f""ioo 

I Div 3 K1W ~------1 First Run I Second Run [ 
IPos 181b I Name !Age I Club !Pen I Time !Pen I Time ,~T-o-ta_l_lPnts 

11138 I Danyel Creese I l14 I Salisbury C.C. jO I 108.00 12 I 113.00 I 108.00 I 100 

12198 I Robyn Wood I l14 I Salisbury C.C. jO I 108.00 14 I 114.00 I 108.00 I 100 

13 j28 l1osie Greenslade I l12 I Llandovery River Run 16 I 119.00 14 I 109.00 I 113.00 178 

14 l1ll I Sarah Evans I l 14 I Llandysul Paddler CC iO I 118.00 ID I 114.00 I 114.00 167 
1511001 I Rachael Cammack 1114 luandysul Paddler cc 121113.0012I120.001115,oo 156 

16199 I Hannah Evans I J14 I Llandysul Paddler CC 14 I 114.00 14 I 118.00 I 118.00 144 

17 j39 I Jennifer Robbins I l12 I Llandovery River Run 12 I 118.00 161113.00 I 119.00 133 

18129 I Donna Hawkins I DV I Matlock c.c. 161135.00 181128.00 i 136.00 122 
19 ~ I Lizzie Thurgate [ii"2 I Llandysul Paddler CC jO I 137 .00 12 I 135.00 I 137 .00 j11 

I Div 3 Cl ~------1 First Run [ Second Run 
IPos 181h I Name IAge I Club IPen I Time I Pen I Time ~I T-o-t-al-lPnts 

J119095 I Katie Conner ln4 istafford&StoneCC 101111.00121112.001111.00 i 100 
1211 I Peter King I DV I Manchester C.C. 12 I 121.00 1°1120.00 I 120.00 175 

1312 I Les Stewart I DV I Burton 10 I 139.00 14 I 132.00 I 136.00 jSO 

J419098 !Jasmine Royle 1112 istafford &Stone cc 141164.00141147.001151.00125 



I Div 4 C2 .---------1 First Run I Second Run [ 
I Pos I Bib I Name I Age I Club I Pen I Time I Pen I Time .-I T-o-ta_l_ 

111511,Robins/C.Davies ["i14 luandysul Paddler CC 1641157.00181151,00 ["i6s.oo 

I The above paddlers are promoted 

1214 IR,Morris/J.Greenslade IJ12 luandysul Paddler CC j621112.00j121153.00 [165.00 

1313 II.James/D.Davies ~4 lllandysul Paddler CC i181201.0011661183.00 [iiioo" 

I Div4 K1M I First Run I Second Run 

IPos IBib I Name IAge I Club I Pen I Time I Pen I Time Total 

11116llack Durrant I J14 I Hastings 121 128.00161 127.00 130.00 

121 44 I Pwyll Edwards 1114 !Bala C.C. 1IDNF-CAP 1121 118.00 130.00 
131141Alex Wood I 112 lstafford & Stone cc 181 138.001°1 133.00 133.00 

141 24 I Jamie Creese I J12 lsalisbury c.c. 161 151.00141 130.00 134.00 

I The above paddlers are promoted 

151121Daniel Hope I J18 I Walsall 1141 135.00161 131.00 137.00 
15113l1estyn James I J 12 I Llandysul Paddler CC j10 I 145.00141 139.00 143.00 

r-1f41 I Michael Wilson I J12 lstafford & Stone CC 1141 129.001641 137 .oo 143.00 

18119IAaron Kelly I J 12 I Manchester C.C. ilDNF-CAP 161 148.00 154.00 
19 I 47 l1osh Wiltshire I J12 lcheltenham c.c. 161 163.00161 151.00 157.00 

!101171Aaron Roberts I J12 I Bala C.C. 181 172.001°1 181.00 180.00 

1111 42 I Thomas Rees I J14 I Llandovery River Run I 104 I 157.001601 154.00 I 214.00 

1121371Daniel Davies I 114 lllandovery River Run 1621 181.001601 158.00 1218.00 
113 I 461 Daniel Woodcock I l12 lstafford & Stone CC 1621 157.001601 162.00 I 219.00 

1141 43 I Robert Keogh I 114 lwesthaughton 11641 152.001601 180.00 I 240.00 

115f"islcharlie Creese I l12 lsalisbury c.c. l108 I 159.001581 207 .oo 1265.00 

116 I 45 I Jae Davies I J12 I Bala C.C. 11121 166.00 11 DNF-CAP I 278.00 

I Div 4 K1 W ~-----1 First Run I Second Run [ 
I Pos I Bib I Name I Age I Club I Pen I Time I Pen I Time .-I T-o-ta_l_ 

11162 I Marnie Hope 1115 I Walsall 18 I 130,00 18 I 128.00 ["iii.oo 

I ~-----The above paddler is promoted 
121 631 Bridget Gwilliam I DV I Civil Service c.c, I 106 .-I 1-68-.-00-14 I 161.oo [ 165.00 

13174l1oanna Keogh [iis lwesthaughton 11661162.00 fii2 l111.oo ~ 



Div 4 C1 ~-----1 First Run I Second Run [ 
IPos I Bib ~I _N_a_m_e-lAge I Club IPen I Time I Pen I Time ~I T-o-ta_l_ 
jlj52B ITim Maulin Jl121Cheltenham c.c.141167.0015 I 1s9.00 j165.00 

Vets ~--1 First Run I Second Run J 
IPos I Bib l~Na_m_e-lAge I Club IPen I Time I Pen I Time I Total IPnts 

111111 Ian Burt !DVIRibble C.C. iOJ99.00iO I 101.00 J99.00r-=- 

For information on the sport of Canoe Slalom, please contact: 

The Slalom Administrator 
British Canoe Union 

Send Email to: jim.croft@ntlworld.com 

BCU Web Site: <www.bcu.org.uk>> 

These results were produced using the Slalom Event Organiser - For more 
information please contact Slalom Software: 

Send Email to: info@slasoft.co.uk 

Slalom Software Web Site: <www.slasoft.co.uk> 


	Page 1
	Titles
	Results List for Stafford and Stone Canoe Club 
	Sunday 19th lune 2005 

	Tables
	Table 1


	Page 2
	Page 3
	Tables
	Table 1


	Page 4
	Titles
	Slalom Software Web Site: <www.slasoft.co.uk> 



